
ARTWORK SPECIFICATIONS

File Format: .MP4 / JPEG

Video Frame Rate: 25 Frames / Second

Ad Duration: 10 Seconds

Media Type: Digital

Orientation: Arch (vertical + horizontal)

Creative Note: Artwork is subject to review and approval

File Size: File size per panel should not exceed 20 MB

Note: Structural pictures(s) illustrated are samples and vary depending on location

Gate # Width (pixels) Height (pixels) File Format Note

#2 1536 1792 .MP4 / JPEG

Please refer to 
following slides for 

details

#3 2560 1536 .MP4 / JPEG

#4 2048 1792 .MP4 / JPEG

#5 2560 1792 .MP4 / JPEG

Digital Gates
RIYADH | JEDDAH | DAMMAM



CREATIVE DIMENSIONS PER ELEMENT

Top Side (Main): 1536 x 509 (W x H)

Front Side (L & R): 256 x 1283 (W x H)

Inner Side (L & R): 274 x 1283 (W x H)

Passageway: 476 x 1283 (W x H)

PSD File: Click To Download

FINAL FILE DESIGN DIMENSION TO BE DELIVERED

Artwork Delivery: 1536 x 1792 (W x H)

File Format: MP4 or JPG

Ad Duration: 10 seconds

Frame Rate 25 FPS

Visual Area
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DIGITAL GATE | 2
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https://saudisignsksa-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/info_saudisignsm_com/EtGk8goGViVAilDmcWBR5F0B8Q25DbcA6mJryw5j4xwl7g?e=DbBl2C


CREATIVE DIMENSIONS PER ELEMENT

Top Side (Main): 2560 x 510 (W x H)

Front Side (L & R): 256 x 1026 (W x H)

Inner Side (L & R): 263 x 1026 (W x H)

Passageway: 1522 x 1026 (W x H)

PSD File: Click To Download

FINAL FILE DESIGN DIMENSION TO BE DELIVERED

Artwork Delivery: 2560 x 1536 (W x H)

File Format: MP4 or JPG

Ad Duration: 10 seconds

Frame Rate 25 FPS

Visual Area

Visual Area

Visual Area

DIGITAL GATE | 3

2560 x 1536 Pixels (W x H)

Color Only
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https://saudisignsksa-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/info_saudisignsm_com/EjgRhGNFVLZDmXKilLIM6U8Bxs7B_pzOXCGKvZctUbJD5A?e=ds7rUN


CREATIVE DIMENSIONS PER ELEMENT

Top Side (Main): 2048 x 512 (W x H)

Front Side (L & R): 254 x 1280 (W x H)

Inner Side (L & R): 274 x 1280 (W x H)

Passageway: 992 x 1280 (W x H)

PSD File: Click To Download

FINAL FILE DESIGN DIMENSION TO BE DELIVERED

Artwork Delivery: 2048 x 1792 (W x H)

File Format: MP4 or JPG

Ad Duration: 10 seconds

Frame Rate 25 FPS

Visual Area
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DIGITAL GATE | 4

2048 x 1792 Pixels (W x H)

254
1

2
8

0
274

1
2

8
0

5
1

2

2048

Fr
o

n
t 

Si
d

e
 -

 L

In
n

e
r 

Si
d

e
 -

 L

In
n

e
r 

Si
d

e
 -

 R

Fr
o

n
t 

Si
d

e 
- 

R

992

Color Only 
No Content

Passageway
1

7
9

2

Top Side
Main

Color Only

274 254

2048

https://saudisignsksa-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/info_saudisignsm_com/Es8_mp_V4vxOmIB69JSwyHABAj6wxUreDjBL162h1s9BBw?e=K06Sto


CREATIVE DIMENSIONS PER ELEMENT

Top Side (Main): 2560 x 512 (W x H)

Front Side (L & R): 257 x 1280 (W x H)

Inner Side (L & R): 273 x 1280 (W x H)

Passageway: 1500 x 1280 (W x H)

PSD File: Click To Download

FINAL FILE DESIGN DIMENSION TO BE DELIVERED

Artwork Delivery: 2560 x 1792 (W x H)

File Format: MP4 or JPG

Ad Duration: 10 seconds

Frame Rate 25 FPS

Visual Area
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DIGITAL GATE | 5

2560 x 1792 Pixels (W x H)
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https://saudisignsksa-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/info_saudisignsm_com/EtcYnlMJ-F5EtmnOBaASlNYBYcbznCyEVYkTRabLZDY74Q?e=hmX4XW
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